Start St Nat

Order No.

1 1 RUS
2 2 RUS
3 3 RUS
4 4 RUS
5 5 RUS
6 6 RUS
7 7 RUS
8 8 RUS
9 9 RUS
10 10 RUS

Name

Talipov Georgii

Demchenko Albert

Kneib Viktor

Voskresenskii Evgenii

Pavlichenko Semen

Peretyagin Aleksandr

Pitilimov Vladimir

Rodionova Alexandra

Khoreva Natalia

Tsiplakova Kseniya

Luge World Cup 2010/2011

Official Training Group A

Interm. - Times

05.181 (3) 24.672 (1) 28.651 (1) 38.626 (1)
05.228 (3) 24.791 (2) 28.791 (1) 38.830 (1)

05.171 (2) 24.684 (2) 28.686 (2) 38.789 (2)
05.216 (2) 24.787 (1) 28.810 (2) 38.955 (2)

05.213 (4) 24.796 (3) 28.821 (3) 38.961 (3)
05.266 (4) 24.914 (4) 28.954 (4) 39.418 (5)

05.154 (1) 24.859 (4) 28.940 (4) 39.255 (5)
05.209 (1) 24.843 (3) 28.884 (3) 39.147 (3)

05.267 (7) 24.958 (6) 29.061 (6) 39.789 (6)
05.274 (5) 25.003 (5) 29.158 (6) 39.637 (6)

05.262 (6) 24.930 (5) 28.959 (5) 39.084 (4)
05.298 (6) 25.010 (6) 29.050 (5) 39.209 (4)

03.169 (2) 18.900 (2) 23.319 (2) 34.354 (2)
03.169 (1) 18.930 (1) 23.350 (1) 34.382 (1)

03.184 (3) 18.979 (4) 23.454 (5) 34.719 (5)
03.192 (3) 18.997 (4) 23.483 (4) 34.787 (4)

03.202 (4) 18.970 (3) 23.424 (3) 34.545 (3)
03.213 (4) 18.994 (3) 23.436 (3) 34.547 (3)

Finish
Time
DNF
DNS

00:51.209 (1)
00:51.553 (1)

00:51.568 (2)
00:51.800 (2)

00:51.815 (3)
00:52.666 (5)

00:52.499 (5)
00:52.289 (4)

00:53.307 (6)
00:53.210 (6)

00:51.832 (4)
00:52.002 (3)

00:48.229 (2)
00:48.335 (1)

00:49.209 (5)
00:49.311 (5)

00:48.587 (4)
00:48.608 (3)

Speed
km/h

0.76
126.64

0.76
124.87

0.76
123.14

0.62
120.65

0.75
120.65

0.75
124.87

0.77
115.95

114.46
113.73

113.73
113.01



11 11 RUS

12 12 RUS
13 13 RUS
14 14 RUS
15 15 RUS
16 16 RUS
17 17

print date: 2011-02-10

Nevzorova Tatiana

Ivanova Tatiyna

Kuzmich
M ihail/M iheev Sta

Yuzakov
Vladislav/M achnut

Groshev
Denis/Prohorov Ju

Kuzmich
Pavel/Kurishkin B

RUS Nevmerjitskii/Prohorov

03.224 (5) 19.004 (5) 23.445 (4) 34.584 (4)
03.216 (5) 19.032 (5) 23.522 (5) 34.793 (5)

03.152 (1) 18.849 (1) 23.274 (1) 34.318 (1)
03.191 (2) 18.982 (2) 23.418 (2) 34.476 (2)

03.112 (1) 18.729 (2) 23.139 (2) 34.042 (2)
03.100 (2) 18.744 (1) 23.145 (2) 34.026 (3)

03.112 (2) 18.689 (1) 23.068 (1) 33.851 (1)
03.089 (1) 23.052 (1) 33.807 (1)

03.163 (5) 18.760 (3) 23.179 (3) 34.136 (3)
03.174 (4) 18.773 (2) 23.172 (4) 34.059 (4)

03.158 (4) 18.936 (5) 23.413 (5) 34.572 (5)
03.177 (5) 18.938 (4) 23.427 (5) 34.876 (5)

03.128 (3) 18.763 (4) 23.308 (4) 34.532 (4)
03.153 (3) 18.779 (3) 23.157 (3) 33.994 (2)

00:48.581 (3)
00:49.012 (4)

00:48.206 (1)
00:48.386 (2)

00:47.744 (2)
00:47.724 (3)

00:47.410 (1)
00:47.322 (1)

00:47.961 (3)
00:47.783 (4)

00:48.791 (5)
00:49.434 (5)

00:48.644 (4)
00:47.663 (2)

113.01
114.46

110.91
110.22

109.55
108.88

118.25
119.04

107.57
108.22

113.01
113.01

114.46
119.04



